Klasse

1031

1032

1033

Platz

Reg. Nr.

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

YEARLING STALLIONS

1
2
3

5754114
5746032
5787228

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK
VS PUMPIN BLOOD
CHILLED MR ZIPPO

TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

A DA W N P

6

5707592
5721550
5694280
5652575
5719199
5668409

WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
CERTAINPRINCIPLECHIP
LIME LIGHT MINSTREL
THEE GOOD ASSET

MB GOOD TO BE TRUE
CODY GUN DEE

THREE-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

1
2
3

5592734
5614102
5598522

1034 AGED STALLIONS

1054

O W W W N P

6

5445055
5605537
5383548
4947992
5536346
4454863
4666865

YEARLING MARES
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=
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5745679
5758109
5749328
0727280
5733625
5734126
5752717
5742431
5790640
5744931

IRON WILL TO WIN
MC LITTLEBLUEDRESSED
OLENAS FRECKLE CAT

ROJO SOLO CUP

ITS A BLUE HONOR

AINT IT COPPERCHOC
SKEETS PEPPY ROOSTER
THE FINAL INVITATION
APRINCIPLEINVESTMENT
DISAVOWED

MOVE OVER DARLING
CASSYZIPASILENTCANDY
INVESTING SPECIALGAL
JUST SUPERSTITIOUS
ABLAZN THUNDERSTRUCK
ZIPPOS SNOWY DIAMOND
AN UNDENIABLY IMAGE
EVERY DAY A HOT STEP
ALL IN BLUESIVE

LADY VIVIYONA BLUES

Eigentimer(in)

GIEROK VANESSA
SCHOELLER VERONIKA
LAMERS MICHAELA

KUENSTLER MAIKE

TASKOV CVETAN

BANGA J

GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
WEISS THOMAS

HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA
HOFFMANN FRAUKE
HASLACH MANUEL

UDSEN JENS ERIK

MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
OEZKAN TAMER

LIEHR JESSICA

SCHAEFER GUENTER

ELST NADJA

FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER

KAISER MARKO

NIEMEIER MARTINA
RIPPEL CHRISTINE
DAMMANN PHILIPP
KUESTERS BIANCA
SUETTERLIN DIANA

MAI KATRIN

VAN BEKKUM YVETTE M DR
SCHUERMANN SABINE
RITTER SASKIA

Punkte

4,00
3,50
2,50

4,00
3,50
2,50
1,00
1,00
0,50

9,00
2,50
2,00

14,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

16,50
4,50
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50
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1055
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Platz

Reg. Nr.
TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

5671251
5661236
5699160
5724293
5693329
5684096
5666368
5719201
5685803
5663891
5721703
5663435
5686119
5681277
5680705
5672131

5643439
5615160
5614603
5602496
5618365
5601082
5599023
5614103
0716200
5604527
5627874
5640155
5622531
5631477
5619958
5601305
5607275
5599962

1057 AGED MARES

0 0 OO OO W W W N -

T
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5257944
5373700
5518495
5458891
5104182
5263014
5473286
5340388
5462656
0696309
5454188

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

DONT EAT THE DAISIES
HC SUDDENLY AMAZING
INVESTING A STAR

ONE HOT ZIPPICAL

YOU GUESS IM BLUE
CERTAINLY INVESTMENT
RED DRESS TEMPTATION
GOOD CHANCE TOBEBEST
BLESSED TO BE YOURS
LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO
SUDDENS BEST GIRL

AK SKI CATS MISSY
STRUTIN FOR CASH
LEGENDARY IRONS
ONLY HIGH FIDELITY
ONE WISE PIXIE

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

ILIKETODANZE

KM BEST LOOKING

WILL BE FAMOUS
CELEBRETIES ONLY
YOU ARE MY PLEASURE
DM MAY INVITATION
SHES MY SOULMATE
TECHNIQUE CAN GET IT
LUKE AT ZIPPOS WITCH
CL GOODMSCLEMENTINE
LARKS BEST OF

MAY BE HOT

YOU ARE MY SOULMATE
ALL ABOUT DRESSED
MARLANAS HOT LOPER
INVITE MY PRINCESS
HUNTIN LAZY DREAMS
LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
SHES MY PRINCESS
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
ANNIE AWARD
KACHIING

A NEW MAKER MONEY
REMEMBERURINVITATION
NOT DUN BEING LAZY
INVITING HOT

MORE THAN WISELY
KRYMSUN KOOPER

Eigentimer(in)

KAISER MARKO

PRANGE NICOLE & LIPPE MATTHIAS

REIMANN CRISTINA

REITH SABINE

OBERMUELLER N & ROESSNER S
WEISSENBACHER KARL & SONJA
KUESTERS BIANCA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE
LAMBRECHTS DAGMAR

OSWALD JOHANNA AND MARTIN
GROHMANN MANUELA
SCHWENK ANNA

GEREWITZ GERO

TILMES DOROTHEE

DOERT NINA

HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA

MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS

JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
JACKLE SYLVIA
SCHNEIDER SINA
VERDUIN-DEMOL DIKKIE
HAASE ANDRE DR

JORDAN SVENJA REBECCA
RAUTENBERG MAREN
ASMUSSEN MAREIKE
BUCHER MARTINA
DIETZEL ARNO PETER
GUTMANN CATHRIN
LITZKUHN FRAUKE

POT BRIGITTE

MAI KATRIN

GYGAX CORINNE
JUELIGER ADRIENNE

SIM SHIANG-FEI
ROHRSEITZ DANIELA
MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN
DIETZEL ARNO PETER
SCHMID ANDREA
HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA
RIEGEL AMANDA

OSWALD JOHANNA AND MARTIN
MICHALLIK HANNA
BAERBEL SCHMIDT

WERZ KATRIN

Punkte

43,00
22,00
7,50
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

22,50
10,50
9,00
7,00
4,00
3,50
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

11,00
6,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,00



Klasse Platz

1058 BROODMARES

1

5467221

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Reg. Nr. Pferd

LITE ROCK

1074  YEARLING GELDINGS

1

5738335

SOME GOOD MILES

1075 TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

© 00 N O O A W DN PP

9

5700621
5666779
5681278
5687829
5663997
5671820
5711239
5678016
5708035
5692538

JUSTALITTLEZIPOFRED
HC BLACK BURNER
MASTERMACHINE

BORN KRUZIN

CASTELLA INTERIORS
CHOCOLATEMAKESHAPPY
LOTTAS SKIP ZIP

BLACKS WESTERN BOY
EFR MR IMAGE

WHAT ABOUT GEORGE

1076  THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

[N
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5607512
5618663
0716777
5599944
5598956
5598447
5679855
5619460
5609798
5596766
5646159
0713530

1077 AGED GELDINGS

© © © © © © 00 N O U W W N -

9

5515849
5505187
5556136
5383396
5448581
5408489
5535554
5465066
5323830
5197643
5279204
5509560
4713510
5415042
5176788

CL LYNNS BEDUINO
SPANISH PRINCIPLES
LAZY BOYY

IMAGINE A GOOD LIFE
THATS MY NITE

HC JUST GOOD WISELY
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
GOTTA DARK NITE

ZIP THE HIP HOPPER
THEE FINAL MR GOOD
CODE RED SUMMIT
NOTHIN ELSE MATTERS

SO CALL ME LAZY
ASSETS GOT POTENTIAL
MILESTOGOBFOREISLEEP
LOPE FOR THE BLUES
CHIPANDALE

JUST SO YOU NOTICE
UNDENIABLY RED DRESS
IM LAZY N IKNOW IT
KRYMSUNIZER

HC FOLLOW ME

DATE NITE

KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE
STARLIGHT X DREAM

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE
SR SON OF CODY

1102 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

A WODN

3891257
5539191
5352441
5003327

SILENT LITTLE LYNX
HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA
EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
TIVIOS POCO BOOKER

Eigentimer(in)
GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
KOTHE JANINE

BEEK YMKE TER
ROHWER JOANNA
SCHREINER HEIKE
ANTWEILER REGINA
HOFFNER BRITTA
VAN RIJ MARTINA
EICHHORN MELANIE
KRIBOO MARJA
REHBEHN KERSTIN
MATZ LAURA

KUHN JENS

FICHTLER DENISE
COPPENS BABS
JACOBS CARINE
SCHEEPERS LOUISA
LEUTNER LISA
MAYRHOFER MICHAELA
CONVENT IMKE
EICHHORN MELANIE
GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
BLOCKUS KIM
BARTUSCH MARA

STROHBACH NADINE
HENNING SABINA
EDWARDS BETTY
LOHNINGER SABINE
HAASE ANDRE DR
REINSDORF ELKE
SCHARTE SOPHIA
GREENE ANJA
LEBERMANN MAIKE
KUNKEL KIRSTEN
ANTWEILER TIMO
JORDAN MARIE
JOTT NATHALIE
GWINNER BAERBEL
LA LONDE CHRISTINA

SIEGLE ROLF
FINZEL NICOLE
RESCH GABRIELE
WEBER KARINA

Punkte

1,00

1,50

9,00
7,50
7,00
6,50
6,00
5,00
4,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

17,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

10,50
7,00
6,50
6,50
5,00
4,50
4,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

3,50
3,00
1,50
1,00



Klasse Platz

Reg. Nr.

1141 JUNIOR CUTTING

1
1

5479411
5554941

1142  SENIOR CUTTING
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5050708
4478460
5165583
5162918
5143333
5309786
5401131
5110481
4638306
5095449
4928615

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

TITANIUM TOY
LEMONADE SPRINGS

MISS LITTLE PEPTO

KIT AND KABOONSMAL
REDWHITEANDBLUE BOON
ONE TIME COMMANDER
DR STARFISH

CAT GARRETT

NURSE WENDY

ONE SMOOTH TIME
PEEKA PEPS SHINE
SMOOTH CATS STYLE
SMOOTH ANNIVERSARY

1161 JUNIOR WORKING COW HORSE

1
2
2

5539191
5536344
5536157

HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
JUST A LITTLE SPAT

1162 SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE

1
2

4964962
5551127

1341 JUNIOR REINING

1
2
3
3
5
6
6
6
6

10
10
10
10

5490222
5587757
5525200
5457287
5469125
5511812
5586644
5490256
5498838
5457277
5536344
5583074
5460764

1342  SENIOR REINING

1
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=
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4861869
5313812
5476374
5351874
5353877
4335392
5004236
5393754
4837213
5388153

TIVIOS PRIZE
SNAPPER LIL BINGO

ROYAL PEEKSTER BB
BH SAILIN LADY

SL HANG TEN BECKY

JF WHAT A RUF JUICE
MAGNUM FLASHY JAC
GOTTAGETCHAGUNSUP
CISCOS SMARTCHICLET
MAGANIC

RS BLUE WHIZ STAR

JF RUFS SON OF A GUN
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
LITTLE DOWNTOWN STAR
THE RED GUN

KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX
JACS YELLOW COMMAND
LIL RUF ROSEBUD
FRECKLES WHIZ DELMAS
A SMART SNAP

LATTE MACCIATO
SENORITA CHICOLENA
RS MANGUSTA LENA
DUAL TUCK TARI

HW COEUR D CODY

Eigentimer(in)

GEMBE RALPH
BONDA YVONNE

BONDA YVONNE
FUCHS STEFAN
OPITZ NICOLE
DOERING MALTE
OPITZ GINA MEL
WUEST CARL

INGOLD PETRA AND MARTIN

BONDA YVONNE
HAEGLER PETRA MOSCHIK
DOERING MALTE
DOERING MALTE

FINZEL NICOLE
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
OPITZ GINA MEL

SATTLER PATRICK
KUNKEL KIRSTEN

SEGER JACQUELINE
EDEN CHRISTA
LINNIG-FOEHL SANDRA
SUECHTING MARKUS
MOLL THOMAS
OSTERMAIER BERNHARD
BERGMANN SANDRA
WOLF LENA
SCHUETTE KATHRIN
SUECHTING MARKUS
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
HOEFLACHER DORIS
LENZ CHRISTINA

MANNS KARL-HEINZ
LENZ CHRISTINA

ITEN MONIKA
KUMMERLING ASA
SCHOENFELDER SANDRA
HIRZEL SABINE

KLAM FRANK

SIMON CLAUDIA
KRAEMER FABIENNE
GREFENHAUS THOMAS

Punkte

4,00
4,00

6,50
6,00
3,50
3,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

2,00
0,50
0,50

2,00
1,50

8,50
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

28,50
25,00
22,00
15,50
12,00
11,00
11,00
10,00

9,00

8,00



Klasse
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Platz

Reg. Nr.
GREEN REINING

5594389
5004236
5381899
5498838
5460764
5469125
5326213
5608774
5385998
5165493
5462071

5506792
5456148
5484083

4666865
5023416
4883040
4529578
5136937
3824477
5082410
4511729
5060494
4263315

4883040
5340388
5023416
5082410
5112215
4600004
5506792
0694693
3800191
5104182
5259024

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

ROOSTER IN COMMAND
SENORITA CHICOLENA
VANILLA DELUXE

RS BLUE WHIZ STAR
THE RED GUN
MAGNUM FLASHY JAC
CHICAS GOTTA GUN
RUFS LITTLE HOLLY
DUAL SUNRISE SPRING
LITTLE CHEX TO CASH
DON GUNNER

JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING

WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME
WANNA ZIP GOOD
DECIDE WISE

SENIOR WESTERN RIDING

DISAVOWED

GREEN WITH ZIPPO
NITESGONNABEELONG
LOPING N THE SHADOWS
A GOOD INVITE

COCKY TABULUGA

GET SOME SLEEP

A WESTERN MELODY
DOUBLE GOODNESS
AINT IT THE BLUES

GREEN WESTERN RIDING

NITESGONNABEELONG
NOT DUN BEING LAZY
GREEN WITH ZIPPO
GET SOME SLEEP
DREAMS TONITE
CLASSICAL TECHNIQUE
WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
HINT OF LEO

KACHIING

KRYMSUNS AFFAIR

Eigentimer(in)

REISS HANS PETER
KLAM FRANK
VOGELSGESANG ANJA
SCHUETTE KATHRIN
LENZ CHRISTINA
MOLL THOMAS
STEIN SILKE
DERKSEN ALBERT
LUDWIG MARTINA
MEFFERT CORINNA
ZIMMERER KAROLIN

BAGNARESI SANDRA
GROHMANN MANUELA
RATH HILTRUD

FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER
LOCHER AURORE

SCHULZ SABINE

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
PREVEDEL KARIN

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
DE RUIJTER MEINOU

LOEBRICH MARINA

WOLFF CAROLIN

MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS

SCHULZ SABINE

OSWALD JOHANNA AND MARTIN
LOCHER AURORE

DE RUIJTER MEINOU
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
SCHUURMAN-KALSHOVEN B
BAGNARESI SANDRA
HENZGEN AARON

GEORGI LISA-MARIE
SCHMID ANDREA

KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS

Punkte

46,00
29,00
19,00
15,00
14,50
13,00
12,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
10,00

6,50
1,50
0,50

26,00
12,00
9,50
5,50
5,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,50

37,50
32,00
29,50
27,00
22,00
15,00
13,00
13,00
11,00

9,00

9,00



Klasse
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Platz
JUNIOR TRAIL

Reg. Nr.

5470837
5452360
5491410
5458281
5472757
5508542
5508318
5465299
5464209
5550391
5499639

SENIOR TRAIL

4263315
5112215
4511729
5023416
4934598
5281145
4666865
3981750
5174628
5383396

GREEN TRAIL

5023416
5445055
5167857
5323831
5470837
5198390
5472757
5340388
4600004
5389561

5532693
5470837
5539926
5559565
5504768
5518495
5506792
5491410
5613376
5559088
5531469

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

GOOD HOT KRYMLUV
BLUE PEARLS ONLY
VICTORIA BLUES

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
ICE ICE LAZY

AM THEULTIMATEGIDEON
HOT BOY GONE LAZY
HARLEY INVITATION

IMA DREAM AWAY
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
AINT SHE BLUE

AINT IT THE BLUES
DREAMS TONITE

A WESTERN MELODY
GREEN WITH ZIPPO
XTREME ASSET

HOT MOVER
DISAVOWED
TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
IVE A FANCY DRESS
LOPE FOR THE BLUES

GREEN WITH ZIPPO
ROJO SOLO CUP
SPOOK N SMOKE
ASSET MACHINE

GOOD HOT KRYMLUV
MJ A GOOD REMEDY
ICE ICE LAZY

NOT DUN BEING LAZY
CLASSICAL TECHNIQUE
DRESS N PEARLS

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

SHES ALL THE CANDY
GOOD HOT KRYMLUV
SWING BATTA BATTA
THE FIRE STARTER
ZIPP CODE

HC SHES MY PRINCESS
WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME
VICTORIA BLUES
BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON
DAY N NITE

HC SEXY SUDDEN

Eigentimer(in)

KLEIN DUNJA

BIERI URSULA

MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE

KLEIN DUNJA

PROMITZER ALEXANDRA
DE RUIJTER MEINOU
TANNER REGULA AND CHRISTIAN
BOULOGNE VERA
OTREMBA MERRIT

STERN CORINNE

MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
STEINBRECHER NICOLE

LOEBRICH MARINA

LOCHER AURORE

DANIEL POULAYON

VERGANI CINZIA

FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER
ROOS PHILIPP

DANIELETTO MARZIA

LOHNINGER SABINE

LOCHER AURORE

UDSEN JENS ERIK

FISCHER BRIGITTE

LOCHER AURORE

KLEIN DUNJA

DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA
KLEIN DUNJA

OSWALD JOHANNA AND MARTIN
SCHUURMAN-KALSHOVEN B
BIRDEN FRANK

FRISCHBIER ELISA

KLEIN DUNJA

BIERI URSULA

KRAACK LAURA

GAGNANT FABRICE
MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN
BAGNARESI SANDRA
MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
PREVEDEL KARIN
THORENZ CHRISTIN
KURZROCK BJOERN

Punkte

21,50
15,50
11,50
10,50
10,50
10,00
7,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,00

61,50
60,50
48,00
37,00
28,00
27,50
27,00
26,00
21,00
21,00

53,00
45,50
43,00
32,00
31,00
25,00
24,00
23,00
22,00
20,50

18,00
15,50
9,00
5,50
5,50
3,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00



Klasse

Platz

Reg. Nr.

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

1422  SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
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5370920
4714113
5257944
5397825
5438947
5267344
4478275
5501355
5281145
5441942
4948562
5136937
4748047
4666865

ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
PROMISE ME KRYMSUN
ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
CERTAINLY | WILL

GOOD LUCK ONLY
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
FOREVER IN TEXAS

HOT MOVER
MADEBYDAYBORNBYNITE
BOY IM AN INVESTMENT
A GOOD INVITE

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
DISAVOWED

1424  GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE
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5445055
5470837
5619423
5491410
5615160
5397826
5209747
5559565
5441942
5279204
4948562

ROJO SOLO CUP

GOOD HOT KRYMLUV
ONLY STYLING GOLD
VICTORIA BLUES

KM BEST LOOKING

AM | A HOT KRYMSUM
ONLY A GOOD ONE

THE FIRE STARTER
MADEBYDAYBORNBYNITE
DATE NITE

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

1431 JUNIOR RANCH RIDING

g o a b~ W N

5491408
5445038
5465070
5448863
5458243
5478263
5479967

CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
MAJOR ELECTRIC
NUGGETS HOLLYWOODLEO
HUNTING TIGER

WHAT A SAN SHINE
CUSTOM SPRING

CASH FOR MOONSHINE

1432  SENIOR RANCH RIDING

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9
9
9
9

4526466
5152629
4368042
5514457
5109172
5141598
5018431
5425054
5268858
5302513
4070712
4821136
4499063

LV SCATER BOY

LEGEND OLENA

EPITOME RITO

| KNOW MY DADDY
SMART CHEX ZOE

JACS ROYAL BOONSMAL
ALITTLE OUT FOXED
DOCS CROMED MERCEDES
MR HELLUVA SMOKE

MJ WINGSOFREVOLUTION
A LIL BIT SURPRISED
JULIES WHIZZ KID

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

Eigentimer(in)

VINCENT ALAN

KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS
SIM SHIANG-FEI
GRAY-SPAANS MARJOLYN
ROOS PHILIPP

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
KRAACK PEER

DIETZEL ARNO PETER
VERGANI CINZIA

LEMORT VIRGINIE

RITTER SASKIA
PREVEDEL KARIN
BASSING MIRJA

FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER

UDSEN JENS ERIK

KLEIN DUNJA

KUMMERLING ASA
MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA
FARO FRANCESCA ROMANA
KRAACK LAURA

KRAACK LAURA

LEMORT VIRGINIE
ANTWEILER TIMO

RITTER SASKIA

PETERSEN CHRISTINE
BILLBERG MALIN

WOLFF CAROLIN

SCHAUB SANDRA
BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA
SCHROEGER MICHAEL

BRITZ JESSICA

SCHOLL VERENA
JUERGEN GERDES
JUERGEN GERDES
FALASTER MELANIE
LOTZ DONATA
FORSTER RICHARD
ANDERSON SUSSANNAH
TAPIERO JEAN-MARC
SCHWARZ JOHANNES
SCHARF JULIA

HUGO CORDULA T
MEESTER EGBERT
VISNJIC SANDRA

Punkte

14,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
7,50
6,00
4,50
3,50
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

31,50
15,50
12,00
11,00
11,00
9,00
7,00
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,50

11,50
8,00
4,50
1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

28,00
20,00
18,00
14,50
11,00
6,00
5,50
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00



Klasse

Platz

Reg. Nr.

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd
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5152629
5448035
4837213
5183937
5385998
5465070
5550342
4381775
4974149
5459938
5508749
5224430

5671894
5491410
5468623
5498360
5559699
5465299
0708284
5537403
5460750
5463058

5259024
4900863
5384295
4953388
5356701
5343331
5408489
5436105
5415042
5389524
5257944
5060494
5023416
5083748
5345156

LEGEND OLENA

WIMPYS CHIC TO CASH
DUAL TUCK TARI

ZOE ZAN

DUAL SUNRISE SPRING
NUGGETS HOLLYWOODLEO
WHIZ A BRIGHT SHINE
HIGGINS LILL HILLARY
LQSPECIALCHILIPEPPER
WHIZ SHINE ALIGHT CD
JCM JUST SMART SOCKS
ITS FLOTIME

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

IE CHROME N DETAILS
VICTORIA BLUES
IRONMADE

THIS SKYS KRUZIN

VS MACHINE

HARLEY INVITATION
FASHIONABLE IRONS
NEW RADICAL BLAZING
HC GOOD N WISELY
ONE HOT HINT

SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

KRYMSUNS AFFAIR

A PLEASURE ALWAYS
HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET
A KRYMSUN CAREER
BANDEDO DANCER

MATE TO WIN ONLY
JUST SO YOU NOTICE
OXYGIN

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE
HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT
ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
DOUBLE GOODNESS
GREEN WITH ZIPPO
SIMPLE INVITED

IMAGE IN PERFECTION

Eigentimer(in)

JUERGEN GERDES

WAGNER JANINE

KRAEMER FABIENNE

RITTER SASKIA

LUDWIG MARTINA

WOLFF CAROLIN
BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA
HENDRISCHKE NICOLE
KRAEMER-LINSENMAIER ANDREA
FISCHER MARION

METZ JOCHEN

WIELER LESA

GUTMANN CATHRIN

MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
FIEDLER TIM

STERN CORINNE

NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA

TANNER REGULA AND CHRISTIAN
PFEIFER MARKUS V

VIEL GIORGIO

WANDELT ALINA

SCHAEFER GUENTER

KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS
REICHHART TIMO
BARMETTLER MARCO
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
UGOLINI STEFANIA
PICKEL CORNELIA
REINSDORF ELKE
DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA
GWINNER BAERBEL
OSWALD JOHANNA AND MARTIN
SIM SHIANG-FEI

WOLFF CAROLIN

LOCHER AURORE

PAULKE LISA

SPECHT IVONNE

Punkte

11,50
5,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

13,50
11,00
8,00
8,00
7,50
7,50
6,50
5,00
4,50
4,00

10,50
7,50
7,00
5,50
3,50
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



Klasse

1443

1511

1512

1730

1750

1770

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd
GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5537403 NEW RADICAL BLAZING

2 5491410 VICTORIA BLUES

3 5498360 THIS SKYS KRUZIN

4 5559699 VS MACHINE

5 5446958 WINCREDIBLE WISELY

6 5313644 BLUETEC

6 5471422 COMMAND THE ASSET

8 0716086 | CAN ONLY FLASH

9 5405060 IM BURNING SLOW

9 5460750 HC GOOD N WISELY

9 5472757 ICE ICE LAZY
JUNIOR HUNTER HACK

1 5498360 THIS SKYS KRUZIN

2 5508542 AM THEULTIMATEGIDEON
SENIOR HUNTER HACK

1 4723498 IMA COOL PERSONALITY

2 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

3 5343703 SUCH A GOOD TIME

3 4837213 DUAL TUCK TARI

5 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

1 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES

2 5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP

3 5080718 GOOD IMPULSES

4 4666865 DISAVOWED

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
5491410 VICTORIA BLUES
4934598 XTREME ASSET
5024499 FLYIN STEP
5513629 WHAT IWANT WHENIWANT
5472757 ICE ICE LAZY
5458891 ANNIE AWARD
5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION
4714113 PROMISE ME KRYMSUN
5470837 GOOD HOT KRYMLUV
4880594 FAMOUS CHIP

7 5389524 HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
5384295 HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET
5397825 CERTAINLY | WILL
4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG
5023416 GREEN WITH ZIPPO
5345495 TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE
4701916 | KNOW IM CERTIFIED
5405667 GT JACK
5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR
5389087 POTENTIALIZING
5391491 A GOOD TECHNIQUE
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Eigentimer(in)

VIEL GIORGIO
MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
STERN CORINNE
NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA
WALTHER FRANZISKA
BECHTEL JESSICA
SCHMID SIGRID
KUMMERLING ASA
SCHRAGE CHRISTINA
WANDELT ALINA
KLEIN DUNJA

STERN CORINNE
PROMITZER ALEXANDRA

HESSELS CINDY
WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD M
MUCHENBERGER VERA
KRAEMER FABIENNE
SCHNAUDER DAGMAR

MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS

UDSEN JENS ERIK
MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER

MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
DANIEL POULAYON

HAASE ANDRE DR

FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER
KLEIN DUNJA

DIETZEL ARNO PETER

ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA
KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS
KLEIN DUNJA

SVENNESKOG JEANETTE
OSWALD JOHANNA AND MARTIN

BARMETTLER MARCO
GRAY-SPAANS MARJOLYN
SCHULZ SABINE

LOCHER AURORE
FOTTNER-LIEBIG NICOLE
WIPPENBECK INGRID
COPPENS MARLEEN
KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS
PFEIFER MARKUS V

ROHR MIRIAM OR LARISSA

Punkte

15,00
13,00
9,50
8,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50

4,00
0,50

3,50
3,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

16,50
4,00
2,00
0,50

14,50
6,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

18,50
8,50
7,50
4,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,50
0,50
0,50
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Platz
RANCH RIDING

Reg. Nr.

3891257
5352441
5539191
5295727
5411783
5295727
4380526

RANCH TRAIL

3891257
5352441
5411783
4114208
4623339
5539191

RANCH CUTTING

5143333
3891257
5003327
5411783
5536157
5121491
5547350
5352441
5456346
5495703
5539191

DQHA High Point Open 2017

Pferd

SILENT LITTLE LYNX

EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU
CHICAGO TRAIN

LINDAS JAC FOR YOU
BRAVE DOUBLE CHEX

SILENT LITTLE LYNX

EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
CHICAGO TRAIN

GV DRY KARAT LENA
INCREDIBLE CHIP
HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA

DR STARFISH

SILENT LITTLE LYNX
TIVIOS POCO BOOKER
CHICAGO TRAIN

JUST A LITTLE SPAT
CROMED GOLD

POCOS GLOWING ROSE
EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
GENUINE DUNOLENA
COWBOYS GREAT FINLAY
HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA

1830 WORKING RANCH HORSE
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3891257
5143333
5539191
5536157
5003327
5495703
5458694
5547350
5352441
4114208

RANCH REINING

5539191
5352441
3891257
5295727
5458694
5536157

SILENT LITTLE LYNX

DR STARFISH
HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA
JUST A LITTLE SPAT

TIVIOS POCO BOOKER
COWBOYS GREAT FINLAY
PQH SPOT ON CHIC

POCOS GLOWING ROSE

EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
GV DRY KARAT LENA

HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA
EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
SILENT LITTLE LYNX
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU

PQH SPOT ON CHIC

JUST A LITTLE SPAT

Eigentimer(in)

SIEGLE ROLF

RESCH GABRIELE
FINZEL NICOLE
BARTEL LISA
RANDECKER DIETER
ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
JUNG BERND H

SIEGLE ROLF
RESCH GABRIELE
RANDECKER DIETER
RESCH GABRIELE
RIEDEL ANNETTE
FINZEL NICOLE

OPITZ GINA MEL
SIEGLE ROLF

WEBER KARINA
RANDECKER DIETER
OPITZ GINA MEL
SPITZENBERGER MEIKO
WEBER ANDRE

RESCH GABRIELE
ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
HOFACKER THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
FINZEL NICOLE

SIEGLE ROLF

OPITZ GINA MEL

FINZEL NICOLE

OPITZ GINA MEL

WEBER KARINA

HOFACKER THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
PFEIFFER UWE

WEBER ANDRE

RESCH GABRIELE

RESCH GABRIELE

FINZEL NICOLE
RESCH GABRIELE
SIEGLE ROLF
ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
PFEIFFER UWE

OPITZ GINA MEL

Punkte

3,50
2,00
1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,00
3,00
2,50
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

3,00
3,00
2,50
1,00
0,50
0,50



DQHA High Point Open 2017

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd Eigentimer(in) Punkte
1880 RANCH CONFORMATION
1 5539191 HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA  FINZEL NICOLE 3,50

2 5352441 EH ONEOF LENASFINEST RESCH GABRIELE 2,50
3 5458694 PQH SPOT ON CHIC PFEIFFER UWE 1,00
3 5547350 POCOS GLOWING ROSE WEBER ANDRE 1,00
5 5003327 TIVIOS POCO BOOKER WEBER KARINA 0,50
5 5295727 LINDAS JAC FOR YOU BARTEL LISA 0,50



